## Whiteclay Arts Makerspace

A Rotary Global Grant opportunity to improve the livelihoods of Native American artists and their families within the poorest county in the United States



Rotary Foundation #GG2010044 by District 5610 Rotarians located in Whiteclay, Nebraska Mail: 11585 Nemo Rd, Rapid City, SD 57702 Email: Linda4Rotary@me.com

## **DONATION RECEIPT**

We donate	
to the Whiteclay Arts Makerspace g	lobal grant project. Estimated value \$
Club or Donor Name	Primary Contact
Address	Phone
Email	
If you would like to donate funds, m Please provide the following informa	
If you would like to donate funds, m Please provide the following informations Thank you for considering this new We donate \$	ake your check to Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Global Grant. ation. Mail to address above. Keep a copy for your records.
If you would like to donate funds, me Please provide the following informations thank you for considering this new We donate \$	ake your check to Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Global Grant. ation. Mail to address above. Keep a copy for your records. and important effort to improve the lives of our citizens. to the Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Arts Makerspace global grant.
If you would like to donate funds, me Please provide the following informations Thank you for considering this new We donate \$ Club or Donor Name Primary Contact	ake your check to Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Global Grant. ation. Mail to address above. Keep a copy for your records. and important effort to improve the lives of our citizens. to the Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Arts Makerspace global grant.
If you would like to donate funds, me Please provide the following informations. Thank you for considering this new We donate \$	ake your check to Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Global Grant. ation. Mail to address above. Keep a copy for your records. and important effort to improve the lives of our citizens. to the Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Arts Makerspace global grant.  Phone
If you would like to donate funds, me Please provide the following informations Thank you for considering this new  We donate \$ Club or Donor Name Primary Contact Address Email	ake your check to Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Global Grant. ation. Mail to address above. Keep a copy for your records. and important effort to improve the lives of our citizens. to the Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Arts Makerspace global grant.  Phone
If you would like to donate funds, me Please provide the following informations Thank you for considering this new We donate \$ Club or Donor Name Primary Contact Address Email tonations may also be sent to the Whom the state of the Whom to	ake your check to Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Global Grant. ation. Mail to address above. Keep a copy for your records. and important effort to improve the lives of our citizens. to the Rotary D5610 Whiteclay Arts Makerspace global grant.  Phone